Date
03/01/20
03/02/20
03/03/20
03/04/20
03/05/20
03/06/20
03/07/20
03/08/20
03/09/20
03/10/20
03/11/20
03/12/20
03/13/20
03/14/20
03/15/20
03/16/20
03/17/20
03/18/20
03/19/20
03/20/20
03/21/20
03/22/20
03/23/20
03/24/20
03/25/20
03/26/20
03/27/20
03/28/20
03/29/20
03/30/20
03/31/20

'Amount
S20
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
S20
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
S20
S20
$20
$20
S50
S20
S20
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
S20
S20
$20
$20
S20
S20
S20

Name
Rachel Guibert
Ross Grover
Judi Grover
Phyllis Forstrom
Jay Grootwassink
Andy Peterson
Abby Tellin
Ray Ackerman
Tom Lind
Catherine Langord Wall
Rachel Julius
Hayley Gonzalez
Susie Kuehl
Zora Burnham
Gene Kalway
Paula Schaefer
Maureen Bushard
Brian Hughes
Rachel Henze
Chris Temperante
Claudia Powers
Todd & Bitsie Duddeck
Kris & Don Feitl
Laurie Cottingham
Linda Wetterlin
Troy Wiersema
Kristin Kortgard
Meridith Lindgren
Roger Fenstad
Sam Burnham
Chris McCormick



